Electricity

City of Burnet
Pedernales Electric
TXU Energy

Water

City of Burnet

City of Bertram
City of Marble Falls

Natural Gas
Atmos Energy

BURNET COUNTY UTILITIES
NOVEMBER 2023

Usage
191,226
32,812
2,182

465,257
5,800
13

1028.00

Cost
$22,731.71
$4,012.98
$506.95

$4,117.71
$117.19
$226.51

__ 5154395

$33,257.00



