BURNET COUNTY UTILITIES NOVEMBER 2023

Electricity	Usage	Cost
City of Burnet	191,226	\$22,731.71
Pedernales Electric	32,812	\$4,012.98
TXU Energy	2,182	\$506.95
Water		
City of Burnet	465,257	\$4,117.71
City of Bertram	5,800	\$117.19
City of Marble Falls	13	\$226.51
Natural Gas		
Atmos Energy	1028.00	\$1,543.95
		\$33,257.00